RM6S/ICore
Product specifications
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C94 nH/turns²25%25%2600
3C95 nH/turns²25%25%3000
3C96 nH/turns²25%25%2350

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
CLI/P-RM6/I 432202134301Clip, with ground pin
CLI-RM6/I 432202134951Clip
CPV-RM6S/I-1S-8PD 432202134042Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-RM6S/I-1S-8PD-TZ 432202106641Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CSV-RM6S/R-1S-4P-IZ 432202106891Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM6S/R-2S-4P-IZ 432202106901Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM6S-1S-4P-TZ 432202106241Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM6S-1S-6P-G 432202100991Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM6S-1S-6P-TZ 432202106261Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM6S-1S-8P 432202100411Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM6S-2S-4P-C 432202107401Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM6S-2S-6P 432202134601Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSVS-RM6S-1S-8P 432202102901Coil former, termoset, vertical, SMD
CSVS-RM6S-1S-8P-B 432202103411Coil former, termoset, vertical, SMD
CSVS-RM6S-1S-8P-T 432202103991Coil former, termoset, vertical, SMD
2016